
APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount

1 36 1 April 20, 2020 11,250.00$ 

2 37 2

3 38 3

4 39 4

5 40 5

6 41 6

7 42 7

8 43 8

9 44 9

10 45 10

11 46 11

12 47 12

13 48 13

14 49 14

15 50 15

16 51 16

17 52 17

18 53 18

19 54 19

20 55 20

21 56 21

22 57 22

23 58 23

24 59 24

25 60 25

26 61

27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = 11,250.00$ 

28 63

29 64

30 65 Contract Time Remaining

31 66 Contract Period: Working Days

32 67 Original Contract Date: 12/16/19

33 68 Original Contract Time: 25.0

34 69 Added by Change Order:

35 70 Contract Time to Date: 25.0

Time Used to Date: 15.0

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = -$ Contract Time Remaining: 10.0

Date Printed: 4/24/2020


